MOTOESTATE | wheelup

ITrofei MES - Prove Libere

FAST ENDURANCE - GUARESCHI MOTO "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ._._.
3 Turno Prove Libere 13/06/2020 14:40 . ...
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:45:23 . .
.
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
6 14:57:04.928 1:23.623 36.425 20.154 14.910 12.134 153,191
(93) RICCARDO MANCINI 7 14:58:28.304 1:23.376 36.602 20.014 14.741 12.019 157,434
1 14:49:52.046 1:26.288 36.310 22.150 15.253 12.575 152,975 8 14:59:57.327 1:29.023 42.074 20.078 14.888 11.983 156,522
2 14:51:13.202 1:21.156 35.541 19.414 14.459 11.742 154,506 9 15:01:22.341 1:25.014 36.756 19.707 15.285 13.266 156,069
3 14:52:34.711 1:21.509 35.322 19.296 15.067 11.824 156,749 10 15:02:45.413 1:23.072 36.471 20.084 14.574 11.943 152,542
4 14:53:57.127 1:22.416 36.259 19.844 14.603 11.710 157,895
5 14:55:17.376 1:20.249 35.045 18.997 14.443 11.764 155,620 (88) BRUNO VANZO
6 14:56:37.678 1:20.302 34.942 19.221 14.517 11.622 155,396 1 14:49:52.508 1:32.379 41.231 21.856 16.168 13.124 171,701
7 14:57:58.619 1:20.941 35.170 19.395 14.738 11.638 157,664 2 14:51:21.028 1:28.520 38.496 21.498 16.126 12.400 140,808
8 14:59:20.024 1:21.405 35.238 20.108 14.447 11.612 159,292 3 14:52:47.284 1:26.256 36.539 21.373 15.830 12,514 163,389
9 15:00:40.645 1:20.621 35.338 19.154 14.488 11.641 158,358 4 14:54:14.582 1:27.298 36.401 22.022 16.345 12.530 175,610
10 15:02:01.453 1:20.808 35.291 19.023 14.654 11.840 158,824 5 14:55:42.669 1:28.087 36.867 21.594 16.987 12.639 165,391
1" 15:03:21.616 1:20.163 34.872 18.979 14.245 12.067 158,126 6 14:57:10.386 1:27.717 38.414 20.826 15.987 12.490 134,831
7 14:58:36.162 1:25.776 36.291 21.060 16.013 12.412 172,524
(80) DARIO VILLA 8 15:00:01.060 1:24.898 36.167 20.685 15.812 12.234 164,384
1 14:50:01.105 1:23.903 35.744 20.317 15.752 12.090 172,249 9 15:01:25.440 1:24.380 35.969 20.598 15.595 12.218 175,610
2 14:51:23.380 1:22.275 35.228 19.994 15.392 11.661 173,355 10 15:02:49.905 1:24.465 35.929 20.649 15.657 12.230 151,899
3 14:52:47.441 1:24.061 35.276 20.607 15.908 12.270 163,142
4 14:54:12.238 1:24.797 35.093 21.023 16.322 12.359 186,528 (87) ANGELO FURIA
5 14:55:34.364 1:22.126 34.671 20.059 15.528 11.868 183,673 1 14:48:28.795 1:28.278 38.077 21.336 15.855 13.010 149,378
6 14:57:05.934 1:31.570 42.247 20.622 16.273 12.428 167,442 2 14:49:56.377 1:27.582 37.651 21.254 15.541 13.136 154,506
7 14:58:29.677 1:23.743 36.347 20.197 15.293 11.906 158,824 3 14:51:23.460 1:27.083 37.285 20.935 15.825 13.038 151,899
8 14:59:52.735 1:23.058 36.015 20.222 15.206 11.615 169,279 4 14:52:51.243 1:27.783 37.630 20.972 15.777 13.404 152,113
9 15:01:23.371 1:30.636 35473 21.013 20.829 13.321 175,041 5 14:54:18.233 1:26.990 37.187 21.030 15.874 12.899 154,286
10 15:02:49.383 1:26.012 36.688 20.273 15.752 13.299 155,620 6 14:55:46.639 1:28.406 38.804 21.585 15.394 12.623 152,975
7 14:57:12.620 1:25.981 37.381 20.803 15.255 12.542 153,846
(90) LUCA OGGERO 8 14:58:39.503 1:26.883 37.106 21.074 16.089 12.614 154,286
1 14:49:48.162 1:31.723 39.617 22.759 15.795 13.552 137,056 9 15:00:05.945 1:26.442 37.449 20.997 15.382 12.614 152,758
2 14:51:19.215 1:31.053 39.307 22512 16.167 13.067 147,945 10 15:01:31.627 1:25.682 36.994 20.983 15.110 12.595 145,946
3 14:52:51.064 1:31.849 39.696 22.767 15.881 13.505 147,945 1 15:02:58.772 1:27.145 37.633 21.372 15.340 12.800 153,409
p4 14:54:34.018 1:42.954 39.807 23.695 17.517 135,000
5 14:57:20.008 2:45.990 20.674 15.170 12.027 (101) ALBERTO CANI
6 14:58:43.438 1:23.430 36.652 20.123 14.767 11.888 159,057 1 14:50:12.656 1:32.246 39.655 22.911 16.330 13.350 144,966
7 15:00:06.182 1:22.744 36.339 20.065 14.669 11.671 158,590 2 14:51:42.797 1:30.141 38.730 22.040 16.224 13.147 148,556
8 15:01:29.534 1:23.352 35.991 20.043 15.475 11.843 160,000 3 14:53:11.926 1:29.129 38.129 21.911 16.136 12.953 149,171
9 15:02:52.746 1:23.212 36.614 20.028 14.712 11.858 157,434 4 14:54:40.825 1:28.899 38.176 21.732 16.135 12.856 150,000
5 14:56:08.744 1:27.919 37.786 21.897 15.639 12.597 149,792
(86) DIEGO DESSI 6 14:57:37.461 1:28.717 38.531 21.886 15.686 12.614 150,838
1 14:51:06.342 1:26.851 38.248 20.793 15513 12.297 153,627 7 14:59:05.212 1:27.751 37.735 21.653 15.848 12,515 152,975
2 14:52:34.119 1:27.777 37.019 22.554 16.092 12.112 154,286 8 15:00:32.260 1:27.048 37.548 21.245 15.394 12.861 153,409
3 14:53:58.186 1:24.067 37.203 20.145 14.806 11.913 155,620 9 15:02:00.129 1:27.869 38.576 21.339 15.563 12.391 152,327
4 14:55:20.946 1:22.760 35.747 19.873 15.139 12.001 155,844 10 15:03:26.135 1:26.006 37.119 20.857 15.510 12.520 153,627
5 14:56:44.313 1:23.367 35917 20.372 15.027 12.051 155,620
6 14:58:07.469 1:23.156 36.004 20.253 14.942 11.957 156,522 (81) FRANCO DESSI
7 14:59:31.582 1:24.113 35.910 20.277 15.546 12.380 158,590 1 14:51:10.868 1:32.216 39.775 22.447 16.392 13.602 149,792
8 15:00:54.960 1:23.378 36.264 20.152 14.941 12.021 154,286 2 14:52:43.212 1:32.344 39.260 22.552 16.960 13.572 148,760
9 15:02:18.104 1:23.144 36.135 20.319 14.747 11.943 155,620 3 14:54:17.431 1:34.219 39.565 23.226 18.094 13.334 141,732
4 14:55:48.538 1:31.107 39.280 22.080 16.717 13.030 145,161
(82) PAOLO ROVELLI 5 14:57:18.706 1:30.168 38.475 22.384 15.977 13.332 152,975
1 14:49:28.847 1:27.039 37.800 21.098 15.570 12.571 149,584 6 14:58:48.571 1:29.865 38.874 21.919 15.876 13.196 147,743
2 14:50:54.650 1:25.803 37.551 20.714 15.214 12.324 152,758 7 15:00:19.904 1:31.333 38.926 22.702 16.394 13.311 151,899
3 14:52:22.556 1:27.906 37.327 23.078 15.322 12.179 152,327 8 15:01:51.218 1:31.314 39.580 22.064 16.456 13.214 147,945
p4 14:53:55.419 1:32.863 38.162 20.679 16.008 153,191 9 15:03:21.819 1:30.601 38.730 22213 16.260 13.398 151,261
5 14:55:42.035 1:46.616 20.948 16.135 12.695
6 14:57:06.629 1:24.594 36.702 20.051 15.224 12.617 153,627 (97) PAOLO VERDUCCI
7 14:58:32.966 1:26.337 37.086 21.489 15.842 11.920 156,977 1 14:49:33.033 1:36.365 40.939 23.347 18.175 13.904 140,260
8 14:59:55.903 1:22.937 36.263 19.756 14.756 12.162 157,434 2 14:51:04.249 1:31.216 38.355 22.339 17.153 13.369 149,584
9 15:01:20.244 1:24.341 36.172 19.962 16.077 12.130 154,506 3 14:52:36.483 1:32.234 38.641 22.762 17.413 13.418 153,627
10 15:02:44.589 1:24.345 38.035 19.760 14.551 11.999 153,409
(98) FABIO PORZIONATO
(99) GIANFRANCO RUBINI 1 14:50:44.835 1:48.549 46.052 26.962 20.023 15.512 129,187
1 14:49:53.294 1:25.649 36.962 20.554 15.051 13.082 152,327 2 14:52:31.142 1:46.307 45978 25.687 19.446 15.196 116,631
2 14:51:17.040 1:23.746 36.703 19.994 14.837 12.212 152,758 3 14:54:20.869 1:49.727 46.006 27.814 20.137 15.770 130,120
3 14:52:40.846 1:23.806 36.238 20.600 14.905 12.063 154,728 4 14:56:05.087 1:44.218 44.854 25.670 19.165 14.529 118,681
4 14:54:14.225 1:33.379 36.428 23.373 20.071 13.507 156,069 5 14:57:48.125 1:43.038 44.152 25.534 18.774 14578 125,145
5 14:55:41.305 1:27.080 38.651 20.303 15.715 12.411 136,364 6 14:59:32.070 1:43.945 43.936 26.320 18.913 14.776 135,000
Chiaf Af Timina & QrarinAa* Qahadari Filinna Nrhitc
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ITrofei MES - Prove Libere

| FAST ENDURANCE - GUARESCHI MOTO "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km
3 Turno Prove Libere 13/06/2020 14:40 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:45:23

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2

7 15:01:23.812 1:51.742 51.233 25.729 19.354 15.426 132,029
8 15:03:10.195 1:46.383 44.789 26.133 19.336 16.125 130,593
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